- Fantasy
Spovts

SYTYPP 2023 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Thu Oct 31 6:00pm CT

BLACK PANTHERS
Hot Pastrami Sandwich
Tuafinity and Bijan
#GFY

COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE
The Dude Abides
Berger

Mini Poke her

SWAMI CAT

Riverdog

The Isotopes

Andre

Total Points

Riverdog

BLACK PANTHERS
Hot Pastrami Sandwich
COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE
Tuafinity and Bijan

The Dude Abides
Berger

The Isotopes

Mini Poke her

#GFY

SWAMI CAT

Andre
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1132.60
1117.60
1108.40
1037.60
1035.10
1033.10
1020.70
1014.30
980.80
950.40
949.00
814.40
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PCT
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.250

PF
1117.60
1108.40
1035.10
950.40
1037.60
1033.10
1020.70
980.80
949.00
1132.60
1014.30
814.40

PA
1013.30
1028.40
1014.50

967.10
978.30
1001.10
970.60
999.90
1004.30
1159.30
1034.70
1022.50
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PTS
1117.60
1108.40
1035.10

950.40
1037.60
1033.10
1020.70

980.80

949.00
1132.60
1014.30

814.40
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